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2023/24 28th round, Match #190
Friday, 12.05.2024, 13:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 16°C.

«Karpaty-2» Lviv

3 : 2

«Locomotyv» Kyiv

41 Domchak Nazar
48 Kopyl Artem
3 Kyrychok Mykola
88 Lomnytskyi Andrii (C)
39 Katrych Vitalii
56 Reznik Vladyslav
45 Hudzinskyi Vadym
33 Shakh Artur
70 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
20 Ravlyk Vitalii
49

Substitutes
73 Borys Artem
46 Haiduchok Vitalii
37 Iliukhin Artur
55 Pylypchuk Danylo
79 Ivasii Andrii
43 Debych Vasyl
77 Lekhiv Maksym
40 Skorokhod Maksym
62 Boicheniuk Maksym
42 Kovalenko Dmytro

Coach
Hnativ Roman

12 Panchenko Dmytro
13 Yesaulov Artem
44 Titarenko Tymur
20 Kratov Mahomed
4 Blazun Vladyslav
14 Yatsyna Bohdan
21 Melnychenko Ivan
8 Piatybrat Artem
11 Sakhnenko Oleksii
10 Kozii Bohdan (C)
97 Bohomaz Nazarii

Substitutes
71 Abramov Mykhailo
18 Hordiichuk Vadym
15 Karanha Yan
27 Kozishkurt Oleh
7 Mordas Bohdan
36 Morokhovets Vitalii
91 Nechosov Yevhen
19 Polishchuk Dmytro

Coach
Lazorenko Vadym

Referee:
Baidiuk Mykola
Assistant 1:
Kitskai Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Matkovska Maryna
4th Official:
Tsmokanych Nazarii
Referee Observer:
Dmytruk Yaroslav
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, 2023/24, 28th round, Match #190
Friday, 12.05.2024, 13:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 16°C.

«Karpaty-2» Lviv 3 : 2 «Locomotyv» Kyiv
49 7'

49 11'

29' 44 Titarenko Tymur

38' 14 Yatsyna Bohdan
27 Kozishkurt Oleh

70 Irodovskyi Dmitrii 45'

46' 44 Titarenko Tymur
18 Hordiichuk Vadym

46' 20 Kratov Mahomed
36 Morokhovets Vitalii

33 Shakh Artur
43 Debych Vasyl 46'

46' 97 Bohomaz Nazarii
15 Karanha Yan

88 Lomnytskyi Andrii 46'

53' 10 Kozii Bohdan

70 Irodovskyi Dmitrii 61'

62' 21 Melnychenko Ivan
19 Polishchuk Dmytro

20 Ravlyk Vitalii
40 Skorokhod Maksym 62'

49 
55 Pylypchuk Danylo 62'

64' 27 Kozishkurt Oleh

75' 10 Kozii Bohdan
88 Lomnytskyi Andrii
46 Haiduchok Vitalii 82'

70 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
77 Lekhiv Maksym 90+1'

90+3' 15 Karanha Yan
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